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BAYT  LLC

 
83.110.759838

 
19.03.2013

 
ՀՀ ք. Արմավիր Հանրապետության 21ա / 5

 
Հայաստանի Հանրապետություն

 

Գերասիմ Մարտիրոսյան

 

 

Գերասիմ Մարտիրոսյան

 

Տնօրեն

 

 

09.09.2022
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 Գերասիմ

 Մարտիրոսյան

 
Gerasim

 
Martirosyan

 
ՀՀ

 
05.10.1983թ.

 

 
Նույնականացման քարտ

 
004031001

 
25.09.2014

 
048

 
1510830383

 

 Հայաստանի Հանրապետություն

 Արմավիր

 
քաղաք Արմավիր

 

Հանրապետության 21ա շ. 5բն.



 

 Հայաստանի Հանրապետություն

 Արմավիր

 
քաղաք Արմավիր

 

Հանրապետության 21ա շ. 5բն.
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033767@mail.ru

 
094 033767
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